Chuhaiev Vadym Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Bila Zerkva Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal Oct. 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4675
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4675
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/082a0ff0-df7f-4bc0-a1b1-929b2eb7379c
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chuhaieva Oleksandra lvanivna wife

Chuhaiev Viacheslav Vadymovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24743

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

Binouepkiscbka MicueBa 16 845,81
npokypaTypa KniBcbKol

obnacTi, npokypop

CTaBuULLEHCBKOrO Bigainy
BinouepkiBcbkoi MicLeBol

npokypaTypu KMUIBCbKOI

obnacTi

Binouepkiscbka MicLueBa 14 722,66
npokypaTypa KniBCcbKoT

obnacTi, npokypop

CTaBuueHCbLKOro Bigainy
BinovuepkiscbKoi MicLeBol

npokypaTypu KniBcbKoi

obnacTi

binouepkiBcbka MicueBa 11 572,12
rnpokypaTypa KuiBcbKkol

obnacTi, npokypop

CTaBuuweHCcbLKOro sigainy
bBinouepkiBcbKol MicLeBOI

npokypaTypu KnisCcbKoi

obnacTi

Bila Zerkva Local Prosecutor’'s 8 750,59
Office in the Kyiv oblast , Head

of the Bila Zerkva Local

Prosecution Office, Kyiv oblast

(region)

4 406,06

3 766,00

2717,79

268,35


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280

2015

2014

[

Bila Zerkva Local Prosecutor’s
Office in the Kyiv oblast , Head
of the Bila Zerkva Local
Prosecution Office, Kyiv oblast
(region)

Prosecution , Deputy
Prosecutor of Bila Tserkva
District of Kyiv Region

5 892,32

6 599,83


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1061

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

177 000,00

167 000,00

112 000,00

155 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1061

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 21 331,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1061

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1061

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1031.0 sq.

1031.0 sq.

1031.0 sq.

1031.0 sq.

1031.0 sq.

1100.0 sq.

164.1 sgq. m
(3)

54.7 sq. m
(1)

54.7 sq. m
(1)

54.7 sq. m
(1)

54.7 sq. m
(1)

109.4 sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1061

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

— till Oct. 2017

CHEVROLET AVEO 2006

CHEVROLET AVEO 2006

CHEVROLET AVEO 2006

CHEVROLET AVEO 2006

CHEVROLET AVEO 2006

Chevrolet Aveo 1498 ky6. cm.
2006

Bila Zerkva Local Prosecution
Office, Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46eee5c3-c1fd-4755-acdb-f685b38247c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9af6b0a-70f5-4c8e-b922-232bcb7ad906
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df3f166d-4a59-4bf2-b75d-c6e3e41d81ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4790d8a-ed09-41af-9420-8bfee7591280
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb9dfa60-1977-4c35-ac2e-0343de0a1339
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_1061
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4675
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4675

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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